
2:05 PM

3:10 PM

4:15 PM

4:20 PM

2:10 PM

3:15 PM

4:30 PM

2:15 PM

3:20 PM

Downtownexplore

Riverside Park 
w/ The Pearl 

Coffee Shop Crawl 

Boutique Bouncing 

Plan at least 60-90 minutes 
for a full trip down and back!
www.viterbo.edu/orientation

Saturday, 8/24
ALL WALKING GROUPS DEPART FROM CLOCKTOWER

NEAR MATHY CENTER ENTRANCE

Coffee Shop Crawl 

Coffee Shop Crawl 

Boutique Bouncing 

Boutique Bouncing 

Riverside Park 
w/ The Pearl 

Riverside Park 
w/ The Pearl 

https://www.pearlicecream.com/
https://www.pearlicecream.com/
https://www.viterbo.edu/new-student-orientation/fall-v-hawk-orientation-days
https://www.pearlicecream.com/
https://www.pearlicecream.com/
https://www.pearlicecream.com/
https://www.pearlicecream.com/

