

Saturday, 8/24

ALL WALKING GROUPS DEPART FROM CLOCKTOWER
NEAR MATHY CENTER ENTRANCE

2:05 PM	Coffee Shop Crawl
2:10 PM	<b>Boutique Bouncing</b>
2:15 PM	Riverside Park w/ <u>The Pearl</u>
3:10 PM	Coffee Shop Crawl
3:15 PM	<b>Boutique Bouncing</b>
3:20 PM	Riverside Park w/ <u>The Pearl</u>
4:15 PM	Coffee Shop Crawl
4:20 PM	<b>Boutique Bouncing</b>
4:30 PM	Riverside Park w/ <u>The Pearl</u>

Plan at least 60-90 minutes for a full trip down and back! www.viterbo.edu/orientation



